
Pete Vistakos 
Service Network Coordinator 
peter.vistakos@roush.com 

734.536.1979 

Julian Din 
Field Service Engineer 

Pacific Region 
julian.din@roush.com 

313.269.7481 

Field Service 
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Lance Wedekind
Field Service Engineer
Greater Plains Region

lance.wedekind@roush.com 
734.666.8234

Jefferson Reed 
Field Service Manager 

jefferson.reed@roush.com 
734.545.2573 

Michael Simons
Field Service Engineer 

Northern Atlantic Region 
michael.simons@roush.com 

734.308.5181
y 

AJ Coulson
Field Service Engineer

Great Lakes Region
alexander.coulson@roush.com

734.691.1647

Anthony Taylor 
Installation Network Manager

anthony.taylor@roush.com 
734.891.4349 

2.26.24 

Kale Sciranko
Field Service Engineer 

Southern Atlantic Region
kale.sciranko@roush.com 

313.319.5287




